Coaxial CATV Drop Passives
Product Selection Guide
digital splitters
couplers
filters
attenuators
PCT International, Inc.
EMEA Division

genesys mini and genesys II
splitters and couplers
ordering information
part number description
PCT-NGN2M-2S Splitter, Drop, Genesys II Mini, 2-Way Horizontal, Solder Back
PCT-NGN2M-3S Splitter, Drop, Genesys II Mini, 3-Way Horizontal, Solder Back
PCT-NGNII-3SB Splitter, Drop, Genesys II, 3-Way Horizontal, Solder Back, Balanced
PCT-NGNII-4S Splitter, Drop, Genesys II, 4-Way Horizontal, Solder Back
PCT-NGNII-8S Splitter, Drop, Genesys II, 8-Way Horizontal, Solder Back
PCT-NGN2T1S-xx Tap, Drop, Genesys II Mini, 1-Way “T” Style (06,09,12,16,20,24) dB, Solder Back
To order RoHS compliant splitters, add an“-RH” suffix to the part number.
     Example:  PCT-NGN2M-2S-RH.
genesys mini and genesys II
splitters and couplers
features and benefits
parameter value
Nominal impedance 75 Ohms
Flatness (Tap & Out) ± 0.5 dB
RFI -110 dB
Spurious signals
including second
harmonics
-60 dBmV measured with a
+55 dBmV return input carrier
(-45 dBmV, after 5 surges of 6 kV on each port measured with a
+55 dBmV return input carrier)
Blocking Capacitors All ports
Surge Withstand IEEE C62.41-1991 Category A3 (6000 V, 200 Amp, 0.5 µs-100 kHz Ring Wave)
Operating Temperature -40 to +60º C (-40 to +140º F)
Regulatory Compliance Models -RH are RoHS compliant.
(see ordering information)
drop passives
genesys mini and genesys II
splitters and couplers
PCT-NGN2T1 and PCT-NGNII-IT1 1-WAY
DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS
Tap Value (Typical / dB)
MHz 6 9 12 16 20 24
Insertion Loss ±1.5 dB
5 - 15 2.1 1.3 0.7 0.5
16 - 42 1.9 1.3 0.9 0.7 0.5
43 - 65 1.9 1.3 0.9 0.7 0.5
66 - 250 1.9 1.8 0.9 0.7
251 - 450 2.2 1.8 0.9 0.7
451 - 550 2.2 1.8 0.9 0.7
551 - 750 2.2 2.3 1.5 0.9 0.7
751 - 860 2.2 2.3 1.5 1.1
861 - 1002 2.2 2.4 1.5 1.1
Out-to-Out Isolation
5 - 15 21
16 - 42 38 36
43 - 65 38 36
66 - 1002 21
Input Return Loss
5 - 15 21
16 - 42 27 26
43 - 65 27 26
66 - 1002 21
Output Return Loss
5 - 15 21
16 - 65 27 26
66 - 1002 21
Tap Return Loss
5 - 15 22 21
16 - 65 31
66 - 1002 21
PCT-NGN2 / PCT-NGNII - DIGITAL SPLITTERS
Tap Value (Typical / dB)
MHz 2-Way 3-Way Unbalanced 3-Way Balanced 4-Way 8-Way
Insertion Loss
5 - 15 3.5 3.5 / 7.2 5.8 7.0 10.7
16 - 42 3.5 3.5 / 7.2 5.7 6.9 10.5
43 - 65 3.5 3.5 / 7.2 5.7 6.9 10.5

Protection and prevention
99 Zinc alloy die-cast housing, tin plated
ordering information
part number description
PCT-1000-2W Splitter, gold series, 1 GHz, 2-way, solder back
PCT-1000-3W Splitter, gold series, 1 GHz, 3-way, solder back
PCT-1000-3WB Splitter, gold series, 1 GHz, 3-way bal, solder back
PCT-1000-4W Splitter, gold series, 1 GHz, 4-way, solder back
PCT-1000-6W Splitter, gold series, 1 GHz, 6-way, solder back
PCT-1000-8W Splitter, gold series, 1 GHz, 8-way, solder back
general specifications
parameter value
Nominal impedance 75 Ohms
Insertion loss flatness ± 0.5 dB
PCT-1000-xW
Tap Value (Typical / dB)
MHz 2-way 3-way 3-way balanced 4-way 6-way 8-way
Insertion Loss
5 - 47 3.5 3.5 / 6.9 5.8 6.9 9.3 10.3
48 - 450 3.9 3.9 / 7.3 6.2 7.3 9.6 11.0
451 - 750 3.9 3.9 / 7.5 6.5 7.5 9.9 11.5
751 - 1002 4.0 4.0 / 8.0 7.0 8.0 11.0 12.5
Isolation Loss
5 - 47 20 25 25 25 25 25
48 - 450 26 24 25 24 24 24
451 - 750 22 23 24 23 22 22
751 - 1002 22 21 22 21 21 21
Return Loss (In/Out)
5 - 47 20 18 18 18 18 18
48 - 450 22 21 21 20 22 22
451 - 750 20 21 21 20 20 20
751 - 1002 18 18 18 18 18 18
specifications
drop passives
gold series
taps
6
For information, please visit www.pctinternational.com/emea.
© 2012-2013 PCT International, Inc. | PCTEMEA.CAT.DP.201209
Specifications subject to change without notice.  DSM, PCT and PCT International are
trademarks, registered and otherwise, of PCT International, Inc.
gold series - taps
features and benefits
True performance
99 Guaranteed minimum specifications
99 1 GHz bandwidth
99 Flat frequency response
99 High return loss
99 -120 dB shield effectiveness (RFI)
99 Printed circuit board construction
Convenience and installation ease
99 Individually plastic packaged with screws
99 Machine threaded ports
99 Half moon boss at port base
99 Solder back or tongue/groove housings
Protection and prevention
99 Zinc alloy die-cast housing, tin plated
general specifications
parameter value
Nominal impedance 75 Ohms
Shielding effectiveness 120 dB
ordering information
part number description
PCT-IT1W-xx Tap, gold series, 1-way, xx dB
PCT-IT2W-xx Tap, gold series, 2-way, xx dB
PCT-IT3W-xx Tap, gold series, 3-way, xx dB
PCT-IT4W-xx Tap, gold series, 4-way, xx dB
PCT-IT8W-xx Tap, gold series, 8-way, xx dB
How to configure part numbers:
Replace “xx” with tap value suffix indicator shown below.
   Example: PCT-IT2W-08 = 1 GHz, Gold Series 2-Way Drop Tap @ 08 dB
For information, please visit www.pctinternational.com/emea.
© 2012-2013 PCT International, Inc. | PCTEMEA.CAT.DP.201209

Specifications subject to change without notice.  DSM, PCT and PCT International are
trademarks, registered and otherwise, of PCT International, Inc.
ordering information
part number description
PCT-FNAM-01 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 1 dB
PCT-FNAM-02 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 2 dB
PCT-FNAM-03 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 3 dB
PCT-FNAM-04 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 4 dB
PCT-FNAM-05 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 5 dB
PCT-FNAM-06 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 6 dB
PCT-FNAM-07 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 7 dB
PCT-FNAM-08 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 8 dB
PCT-FNAM-09 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 9 dB
PCT-FNAM-10 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 10 dB
PCT-FNAM-12 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 12 dB
PCT-FNAM-16 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 16 dB
PCT-FNAM-20 In-line Attenuator, Fixed Nut, 20 dB
filters - high pass
features and benefits
Ultra-sharp frequency cut
Return Loss:  16 dB minimum
Moisture proof housing and male F-port
75 Ohm input and output impedence
ordering information
part number description
PCT-HPF-50-NNH High Pass Filter, 50 MHz, without Nut, with Hex
PCT-HPF-80-NNH High Pass Filter, 80 MHz, without Nut, with Hex
PCT-HPF-50A High Pass Filter, 50 MHz
PCT-HPF-80A High Pass Filter, 80 MHz
attenuators - in-line
general specifications
parameter value
Bandwidth 5 to 1002 MHz
Insertion Loss 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7,  8, 9, 10, 12, 16, 20 db
Flatness ± 0.5 dB (PCT-FNAM-12, -16, -20 ±1.5 dB)
Return Loss > 18 dB
Impedance 75 Ω
Operational Temp. Range -40° to + 60° C (-40° to +140° F)
Connectorization 3/8 – 32UNEF F Female Fixed nut, 7/16 in hex, F